Part No. GA4530-14
14 Way Power And
Signal Assembly
Print Date 05.09.25
Number of Rings 14 Bore (mm) 130
OEM Vestas Platform(s) V105 Mk7+, V112, V117 Mk7, V126
MW 3.3MW OEM Part No 10207792
Specifications
Part No. GA4530-14
14 Way Power And Signal Assembly
General properties
Property Value Standard
Length (Excl cables) 355.5 mm
Interface Type Shaft -
OD (max, excl torque arm) 320 mm
No of Channels 14 -
Current rating (power rings) 16 Amps
Voltage rating (power rings) 230 VAC
Communication 24V / 6A -
Max. Temp (°C/°F) -30 / -22 (°C/°F)
Min. Temp (°C/°F) 50 / 122 (°C/°F)
IP Rating 54 -
Lifetime (M cycles, or years) 20 Years
Part No. GA4530-14
14 Way Power And Signal Assembly
Part No. GA4530-14
14 Way Power And
Signal Assembly